15
F
•
32A
IEC 60309
LED Pilot
Lamp
•

°
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No.
G7-00112
G7-00120
* Black Color
Description
AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 12 TIS Outletw/Cable 3M.
& IEC 60309 Plug W/CB 32A
AC POWER DISTRIBUTION 20 TIS Outletw/Cable 3M.
& IEC 60309 Plug W/CB 32A
G7-00XXXB
Figure
F
G
Safety Shutter Outlet Plug Type Special Function
TIS 166-2549 TIS 166-2549 TIS 166-2549 Industrial Power Lighting LED Pilot Electronic Circuit Breaker Surge
Order [Black[ Plug I EC60309 Switch Lamp w/Guard suppressor Lx Wx H
Number
(� -8 �
16A 32A
.. ,
1cm)
32A
G7-00004 4 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 39.2 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00006 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 49.5 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00008 8 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 59.5 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00012 12 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 78.4 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00020 20 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 118 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00004B 4 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 39.2 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00006B 6 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 49.5 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00008B 8 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 59.5 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00012B 12 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 78.4 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00020B 20 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 118 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00112 12 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 87 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00120 20 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 127 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00112B 12 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 87 X 5.8 X 4.45
G7-00120B 20 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 127 X 5.8 X 4.45
Revise 03/2022